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Wettkampf 32 - 100m Brust männlich (Vorlauf)
Pflichtzeiten
2010: 01:33,00   2009: 01:25,00   2008: 01:23,00   2007: 01:21,50   2006: 01:17,50   2004 bis 2005: 01:16,00
2003 und älter: 01:13,00

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeister

Ferdinand Resch 2010 W98 Hannover 01:17,51
2. Lennart Flemming 2010 SGS Langenhagen 01:23,94
3. Julian Schefter 2010 SG Syke / Barrien 01:25,73
4. Jona Röhling 2010 TSG Westerstede 01:26,59
5. Tim Ekl 2010 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 01:27,17
6. Lars Keiser 2010 SV Wasserfreunde Völlen - Papenburg e.V. 01:29,00
7. Ben Meyer 2010 VfL Osnabrück 01:29,73
8. Quentin Scholz 2010 VfL Osnabrück 01:29,81
9. Jarle Finn Ahlers 2010 Wardenburger SC 01:29,86
10. Henry Hagenah 2010 TSV Otterndorf 01:31,10
11. Levi Heuer 2010 SSG Braunschweig 01:35,65 EnM

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeister

Titus Andre Kossler 2009 SG RethenSarstedt 01:16,01
2. Yiqing Zhou 2009 SSG Braunschweig 01:19,63
3. Frederik Kruth 2009 SV Wasserfreunde Völlen - Papenburg e.V. 01:20,44
4. Tom Schade 2009 SGS Barsinghausen 01:21,94
5. Jonathan Gröttrup 2009 SV Neptun Emden 01:22,21
6. Lew Kammerer 2009 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:22,26
7. Felix Neubert 2009 SV Neptun Emden 01:23,03
8. Jasper Streich 2009 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:23,66
9. Ole Weerts 2009 Oldenburger SV 1902 01:23,86
10. Tom Giehsler 2009 SSG Braunschweig 01:24,40
11. Leonel Fischer 2009 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:26,45 EnM
12. Mika Lasse Hanuschek 2009 TV Hambergen 01:27,06 EnM

nicht am Start
Dominik Salwasser 2009 WSV Cloppenburg EnM

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeister

Tim Blichenberg 2008 SGS Langenhagen 01:10,84
2. Yehor Hotvianskyi 2008 W98 Hannover 01:13,49
3. Frederic Freund 2008 Grafen Schwimmteam 01:14,69
4. Marcus Böttcher 2008 W98 Hannover 01:15,96
5. Renke Röben 2008 SG Wilhelmshaven 01:16,45
6. Henrik Meyer 2008 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:17,13
7. Florian Strube 2008 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 01:17,43
8. Grygorii Astvatsatrian 2008 W98 Hannover 01:19,01
9. Niklas Asshauer 2008 Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 01:21,87
10. Nikolai Antonov 2008 Wardenburger SC 01:23,09 EnM
11. Frederick Emil Strauß 2008 Blau-Weiss Buchholz 01:28,76 EnM
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noch Wettkampf 32 - 100m Brust männlich (Vorlauf)
Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeister

Diego Dekker 2007 Polizei SV Oldenburg 01:08,94
2. Mitja Ebeling 2007 TSV Achim 1860 01:10,73
3. Søren Graul 2007 SSG Braunschweig 01:11,33
4. Niklas Mattis Gries 2007 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:13,90
5. Tom Luis Fischer 2007 SV Burgwedel 01:14,57
6. Fabian Welzel 2007 SG Freren 01:15,38
7. Alexej Sucker 2007 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 01:15,67
8. Jonas Jahrneik 2007 MTV Dannenberg 1863 01:16,91
9. Malte Merk 2007 TSV Pattensen 01:17,68
10. Bennet Rath 2007 SC Bodenteich 01:18,61
11. Maksim Maysuradze 2007 VfL Osnabrück 01:18,85
12. Anton Streich 2007 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:20,61
13. Ande Brink 2007 TuS Neuenhaus 01:21,20
14. Finn Jannis Schmidt 2007 VfV Hildesheim 01:21,80 EnM
15. Justin Kutsch 2007 MTV Goslar 01:24,55 EnM
16. Fynn Hopster 2007 SV Haren 01:24,58 EnM
17. Elias Malten 2007 W98 Hannover 01:24,82 EnM

abgemeldet
Timon Settekorn 2007 Wardenburger SC

Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeister

Max Oppermann 2006 Aqua Sports Delligsen 01:08,82
2. Ostap Kotolkin 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:08,97
3. Tim Weghorst 2006 W98 Hannover 01:10,52
4. Philipp Wallenhorst 2006 SGS Langenhagen 01:12,99
5. Norwin Onnen Mörer 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:15,86
6. Henri Rudolf Aehlen 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:16,19
7. Moritz Susmann 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:18,89 EnM

nicht am Start
Erik Steep 2006 MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 EnM

Junioren
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjuniorenmeister

Finn Wendland 2005 SG RethenSarstedt 01:03,26
2. Christos Darginidis 2004 W98 Hannover 01:07,03
3. Malte Marpert 2005 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 01:08,87
4. Fabian Wohlers 2004 TSV Buchholz 08 01:09,89
5. Anton Peppel 2005 SSG Braunschweig 01:10,27
6. Lenny Hannes Brinkmann 2005 STP Swim Team Pattensen 01:10,72
7. Frederic Horni 2004 W98 Hannover 01:11,03
8. Jan Richtering 2004 SV Blau-Weiß Lingen (Ems) e.V. 01:12,85
9. Hans Mathis Sommer 2004 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 01:13,49
10. Marcel Knevel 2004 SV Haren 01:13,62
11. Leon Steinhauer 2004 SV Neptun Emden 01:13,95
12. Jano Späth 2005 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 01:14,79
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noch Wettkampf 32 - 100m Brust männlich (Vorlauf)
noch Junioren
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
13. Mikel Fuchs 2005 SG Osnabrück 01:15,70
14. Christino Riechers 2004 VfL Bad Nenndorf 01:16,17 EnM
15. Jan Wilhelm Schöpe 2004 TSV Buchholz 08 01:16,44 EnM
16. Rober Haji 2005 ATS Cuxhaven 01:19,82 EnM
17. Noah Hanuschek 2005 TV Hambergen 01:21,60 EnM

abgemeldet
Luis Hagenah 2004 TSV Otterndorf

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Philipp Brandt 1999 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 01:01,22
2. Finn Wendland 2005 SG RethenSarstedt 01:03,26
3. Jonas Schwerthelm 2000 Hannover 96 01:04,74
4. Christos Darginidis 2004 W98 Hannover 01:07,03
5. Henrik Fischer 1995 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:08,25
6. Maxim Schlaht 2003 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 01:08,34
7. Max Oppermann 2006 Aqua Sports Delligsen 01:08,82
8. Malte Marpert 2005 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 01:08,87
9. Diego Dekker 2007 Polizei SV Oldenburg 01:08,94
10. Ostap Kotolkin 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:08,97
11. Nick Näther 2000 TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 01:09,27
12. Fabian Wohlers 2004 TSV Buchholz 08 01:09,89
13. Anton Peppel 2005 SSG Braunschweig 01:10,27
14. Tim Weghorst 2006 W98 Hannover 01:10,52
15. Lenny Hannes Brinkmann 2005 STP Swim Team Pattensen 01:10,72
16. Mitja Ebeling 2007 TSV Achim 1860 01:10,73
17. Tim Blichenberg 2008 SGS Langenhagen 01:10,84
18. Frederic Horni 2004 W98 Hannover 01:11,03
19. Søren Graul 2007 SSG Braunschweig 01:11,33
20. Nico Wahl 2002 TSV Wietze 01:11,47
21. Renke Möller 2003 TuS Büppel 01:11,92
22. Luca Bensmann 2001 TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 01:12,84
23. Jan Richtering 2004 SV Blau-Weiß Lingen (Ems) e.V. 01:12,85
24. Philipp Wallenhorst 2006 SGS Langenhagen 01:12,99
25. Hans Mathis Sommer 2004 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 01:13,49
25. Yehor Hotvianskyi 2008 W98 Hannover 01:13,49
27. Marcel Knevel 2004 SV Haren 01:13,62
28. Niklas Mattis Gries 2007 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:13,90
29. Leon Steinhauer 2004 SV Neptun Emden 01:13,95
30. Tom Luis Fischer 2007 SV Burgwedel 01:14,57
31. Frederic Freund 2008 Grafen Schwimmteam 01:14,69
32. Jano Späth 2005 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 01:14,79
33. Hendrik Risto 1994 TuS Pewsum 01:15,24 EnM
34. Fabian Welzel 2007 SG Freren 01:15,38
35. Alexej Sucker 2007 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 01:15,67
36. Mikel Fuchs 2005 SG Osnabrück 01:15,70
37. Norwin Onnen Mörer 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:15,86
38. Marcus Böttcher 2008 W98 Hannover 01:15,96
39. Titus Andre Kossler 2009 SG RethenSarstedt 01:16,01
40. Christino Riechers 2004 VfL Bad Nenndorf 01:16,17 EnM
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noch Wettkampf 32 - 100m Brust männlich (Vorlauf)
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
41. Henri Rudolf Aehlen 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:16,19
42. Jan Wilhelm Schöpe 2004 TSV Buchholz 08 01:16,44 EnM
43. Renke Röben 2008 SG Wilhelmshaven 01:16,45
44. Jonas Jahrneik 2007 MTV Dannenberg 1863 01:16,91
45. Henrik Meyer 2008 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:17,13
46. Florian Strube 2008 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 01:17,43
47. Ferdinand Resch 2010 W98 Hannover 01:17,51
48. Malte Merk 2007 TSV Pattensen 01:17,68
49. Bennet Rath 2007 SC Bodenteich 01:18,61
50. Maksim Maysuradze 2007 VfL Osnabrück 01:18,85
51. Moritz Susmann 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:18,89 EnM
52. Grygorii Astvatsatrian 2008 W98 Hannover 01:19,01
53. Yiqing Zhou 2009 SSG Braunschweig 01:19,63
54. Rober Haji 2005 ATS Cuxhaven 01:19,82 EnM
55. Frederik Kruth 2009 SV Wasserfreunde Völlen - Papenburg e.V. 01:20,44
56. Anton Streich 2007 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:20,61
57. Ande Brink 2007 TuS Neuenhaus 01:21,20
58. Noah Hanuschek 2005 TV Hambergen 01:21,60 EnM
59. Finn Jannis Schmidt 2007 VfV Hildesheim 01:21,80 EnM
60. Niklas Asshauer 2008 Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 01:21,87
61. Tom Schade 2009 SGS Barsinghausen 01:21,94
62. Jonathan Gröttrup 2009 SV Neptun Emden 01:22,21
63. Lew Kammerer 2009 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:22,26
64. Felix Neubert 2009 SV Neptun Emden 01:23,03
65. Nikolai Antonov 2008 Wardenburger SC 01:23,09 EnM
66. Jasper Streich 2009 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:23,66
67. Ole Weerts 2009 Oldenburger SV 1902 01:23,86
68. Lennart Flemming 2010 SGS Langenhagen 01:23,94
69. Tom Giehsler 2009 SSG Braunschweig 01:24,40
70. Justin Kutsch 2007 MTV Goslar 01:24,55 EnM
71. Fynn Hopster 2007 SV Haren 01:24,58 EnM
72. Elias Malten 2007 W98 Hannover 01:24,82 EnM
73. Julian Schefter 2010 SG Syke / Barrien 01:25,73
74. Leonel Fischer 2009 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:26,45 EnM
75. Jona Röhling 2010 TSG Westerstede 01:26,59
76. Mika Lasse Hanuschek 2009 TV Hambergen 01:27,06 EnM
77. Tim Ekl 2010 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 01:27,17
78. Frederick Emil Strauß 2008 Blau-Weiss Buchholz 01:28,76 EnM
79. Lars Keiser 2010 SV Wasserfreunde Völlen - Papenburg e.V. 01:29,00
80. Ben Meyer 2010 VfL Osnabrück 01:29,73
81. Quentin Scholz 2010 VfL Osnabrück 01:29,81
82. Jarle Finn Ahlers 2010 Wardenburger SC 01:29,86
83. Henry Hagenah 2010 TSV Otterndorf 01:31,10
84. Levi Heuer 2010 SSG Braunschweig 01:35,65 EnM

nicht am Start
Tarek Laage 2003 W98 Hannover EnM

abgemeldet
Dr. Jan Fährmann 1993 SV Sigiltra Sögel
Maik Lüdtke 1992 W98 Hannover
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